Printing time:10:11
FRIDAY, 30.08.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:30 11291‘AV|PF MELBOU.S. HUME CITY 2.25|3.60|2.703.50 | 4.30|6.75|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75| 3.50 | 2.80| 1.90 | 6.25] 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.50
13:00(11299 AUSPF|METRO S. ADEL.CITY (0:0) 2.25|3.70 1 2.65]3.50 | 4.20|6.50 | 8.00 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.90| 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.95 | 2.20
13:00|4841 |JAP 3 |OSAKA KANAZAWA 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.4019.00|9.00|1.55|2.304.40|3.35[5.30 |3.99[2.35|8.00]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 2.75|3.05 | 2.85
14:00111883 BUR 1 |INTER ST. NGOzZI C. 2.20]3.25|3.15 1.72]2.00
14:45| 4641 |SGP 1 |HOUG.UTD TAMPINES 7.50|5.50]1.28110.0 | 1.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.50 | 1.57
14:45/4642 |SGP 1 |LION CITY GEY.UTD 1.60 | 4.50 | 4.00[2.20 | 5.60 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.221.256
15:00(11840 ENGD |BIRM.M21 CARD.M21 2.10|3.70]2.90]3.10 | 4.50 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.35]1.50
15:00111890|RUYPF|CHERTAN.J KONOPL.J 2.25|3.60|2.80]3.40 | 4.40 3.55/1.25|1.72 1.3211.40
15:00111897|RUYPT|AKHMAT J STROG.M.J 2.25|3.50]2.85]|3.40]4.60]6.25|8.00]2.90|1.35]1.95|1.95[2.70 | 2.40|1.62 |5.00|1.72 | 5.90 | 1.37 | 1.563 | 1.67 | 1.90
15:00111898 RUYPT|ORENBUR.J M.SATUR.J 1.603.90|5.00)2.30|6.75|3.50|15.013.20 | 1.30| 1.82 | 1.85]|1.85|1.70| 1.47 | 3.25|2.05 | 9.50 | 1.40 | 1.50 [ 1.32 | 2.45
15:00[11899 RUYPT|N.NOVG.J BALTIKA J 4.40|4.00|1.65]6.25|2.40 3.55]1.25|1.72 1.35|1.42
15:00[11900RUYPT|FAKEL J KR.SOV.J 1.85/3.60|3.80)2.70|5.50|4.70|10.0)2.90 | 1.35| 1.95/1.95]2.20 | 2.05]|1.55 | 4.10|1.95|7.75|1.38 | 1.57 [1.47 | 2.20
15:00| 4251 |KAZ 2 |KHAN TEN. SD FAMILY 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80 | 4.70 1.761.95|3.45 1.77 12.25
15:00(4871 |THAI2 |[LAMPANG BANGKOK 1.95/3.35|3.70|3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.40 ]| 1.85 | 5.70| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35 [ 2.00 | 3.20
15:00] 4901 |HKG 1 |EAST.AA HK RANG. 1.50|4.20|5.20)2.10|7.25|3.20|16.0]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|1.92 | 1.62 ]| 1.52 | 3.40|2.25| 10.5[1.57 | 1.92|1.42| 3.20
15:30/4282 |UKR 1 |OBOLON BK ZORYA 2.90|3.15]2.4014.90|3.90|9.00|7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.50 | 4.10[2.20 | 8.50| 2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.95 | 2.55
16:00|2992 [SAR 2 |AL-AIN AL TAEE 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10|7.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[3.60 | 2.95[1.95|6.50]2.05 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.80
16:00| 3909 |ZAF2 |CAS.STARS HIGHBURY 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50[4.20 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.00|2.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
16:00/ 5931 |ARM 1 |ARARAT Y. BKMA 1.80/3.45|4.20(2.75|6.50|4.80|12.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.65 | 2.15]|1.75|4.90| 2.35[ 10.5[1.75|2.10[1.75| 3.25
16:30[11841/ENGD |SH.W.M21 BOURN.M21 1.80]3.903.45(2.70 | 5.10 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.40 | 1.62
16:45/5921 |AZE 1 |TURANT. SEBAIL 1.703.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50| 14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 4.70 [ 2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.87 | 2.35| 1.72| 3.90
16:45/8501 |BUR 1 |DYNAMIK KAYANZA 1.87|3.35|4.00 1.69 | 2.05
16:55|8768 |ARE 1 |KH.FAKKAN WH.DHABI 4.90/3.70|1.65|7.25|2.50]14.0|3.90]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|5.90 | 5.90]|2.25|10.5]|1.57 | 3.70 | 1.55 | 1.85| 3.05 | 1.50
16:55|8769 |ARE 1 |AL BATAEH AL AIN 7.004.50|1.40]10.0|1.90]32.0/2.65|3.20|1.30 |1.82|1.85]8.50 | 7.75|2.35|12.0|1.40 | 2.55]1.50|1.70 | 3.10 | 1.25
17:00(11846 EN123 [FULAM M21 LEIC.M21 1.57|4.40|4.30]2.20 | 5.80 3.2011.25]1.70 1.35/1.40
17:00[11868 EN123 |READ.M21 NOT.F.M21 2.80|3.702.1514.40 | 3.30 2.50|1.401.97 1.37 1 1.60
17:00111891/RUYPF|CSKA J LOK.MOS.J 1.68|3.80|4.50[2.45|6.50]3.90|13.012.90|1.35|1.95/1.95]2.00 | 1.82]1.52 | 3.60]2.05|9.50[1.38 | 1.60 | 1.40 | 2.50
17:00111892|RUYPF|ZENIT J SOCHIJ 1.45|4.30|6.25[2.00|10.0]2.95|27.012.90|1.35|1.95/1.95]|1.67 | 1.52]|1.45|2.95|2.35|11.0|1.48 | 1.67 [ 1.30 | 3.05
17:00[11893 RUYPF|ROSTOV J SPART.M.J 3.70|3.45]1.935.40|3.00|9.50|5.10|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[4.70 | 4.20[2.05 | 7.75| 1.67 | 4.50 | 1.58 | 1.80 | 2.60 | 1.72
17:00| 1205 |BUG 1 |SL.SOFIA ARDA 1.80/3.35|4.40(2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]3.402.35]|1.87 |6.00|2.80 | 11.0]2.15|2.80[2.10 | 4.50
17:00| 8509 |ptm23 |S.CL.M23 SPORT.M23 5.10|3.701.637.75]2.45|15.0 | 4.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25 |6.50 [ 2.40 | 11.0| 1.62 | 4.10 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.62
18:00| 4285 |UKR 1 |RUKH LVIV INHULETS 1.63|3.60|5.30[2.55|8.00|4.40|17.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 2.00|1.72 | 4.70 | 2.75 | 12.0 [ 1.97 | 2.50 [ 1.72| 4.50
18:00| 4529 |[ROM 2 |BIHOR OR. RESITA 2.40/3.15/2.903.904.90|7.75/9.00(1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]14.10 | 3.25[2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 ] 2.55 | 2.95
18:00/ 4621 |HRV 2 |RADNIK S. ZMIJAVCI 2.05/3.30/3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00 | 10.0f1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90]3.45|2.65[1.87 |6.00|2.35/9.00|1.85|2.45]2.15|3.20
18:00] 4622 |HRV 2 |OPATIJA RUDES 2.80|3.15]2.45]|4.704.108.50 | 8.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.00 | 3.80]2.15|7.50]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45]|2.80 | 2.45
18:00| 5461 |[SW4N |BERGNAS. LULEA IFK 1.85/3.90|3.30)2.75|5.00|4.70 | 8.502.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.05] 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.52 | 2.15
18:00/5841 |LTU 1 |BE1 NFA KAUN.Z.II 1.15]7.50|11.0]1.40|16.0|1.90|65.012.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.40 | 1.20] 1.25|2.20| 3.05| 19.0 | 1.85 | 2.00 | 1.15 | 4.70
18:00/5932 |ARM 1 |ARARAT A. ALASHKERT 1.60/3.70|5.40(2.40|8.00|3.70| 16.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.25 | 1.80|1.62 | 3.99|2.55| 11.0[1.70 | 2.05[1.57 | 3.70
18:00/8510 |CRO 3 |MLAD.Z. TRNJE 1.40/4.30|7.50(2.00|14.0]2.80|32.012.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.95|1.57|1.55|3.40|2.90 [ 16.0[1.85|2.20[1.45|4.90
18:30111832|FI4PF |NARPES K. GBK 4.40|3.90 | 1.67 | 6.25 | 2.40 4.00/1.20|1.58 1.30 | 1.35
18:30111833|FI4PT |HONKA SEXYPOXYT 1.15|7.50|13.0[1.35| 22.0 4.701.15|1.40 1.75/1.82
18:30111836|FI4PT |OTP JS HERCU. 4.7014.10|1.60(6.50 | 2.30 4.00/1.20|1.58 1.30]1.35
18:30| 2942 |QATLC|RAYYAN AL SHAHA. 1.48/4.30|5.30)2.05|7.50|3.10|17.0]2.37|1.45|2.10| 2.05]1.85]1.60]1.47 | 3.35|2.30 | 10.5[1.50 | 1.82[1.37 | 3.05
18:30/8757 [FIN 2 |JAPS MIKKEL.P. 2.00|3.50|3.403.10|5.30|5.60 | 8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[2.556 |2.20[1.62 |4.90|1.92 | 7.25|1.45|1.65|1.65|2.30
18:30/8758 [FIN2 |TPS PK-35 1.48/4.00|6.50(2.15/11.0]3.30|25.0]|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.502.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.75 | 14.0 [ 1.87 | 2.25[1.52 | 4.50
18:40/2991 |SAR 2 |AL ADALH AL SAFA 1.6213.60|5.40[2.50/8.00|4.10|16.0)|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.50 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.50[2.70 | 12.0[1.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.30
18:45/1245 |BLR 1 |DIN.BREST SL.MOZYR 1.703.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50| 14.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 4.70 [ 2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.87 | 2.35| 1.72| 3.90
18:45/3705|IRN 1 |SEPAHAN SHAMS AZ. 1.60|3.60 | 5.60[2.50|8.50|4.30|18.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 1.72 | 4.70|2.80 | 12.0 [ 1.97 | 2.50 [ 1.75| 4.90
18:45/3706 |IRN 1 |NASSAJI GOL GOHAR 2.80|2.85]2.70|4.80|4.609.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.70 | 4.30| 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.35
19:0011273/DEN 3 |ARHUS FR. HELSINGOR 2.10]3.40|3.20|3.30|5.10]5.80 | 8.50|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40)2.85 |2.50|1.75|5.10]|1.95|7.00 | 1.55| 1.82| 1.82 | 2.45
19:00111834/FI4PF |TAMPERE INT.TULII 3.50|3.701.905.10 | 2.80 4.7011.15|1.45 1.20 | 1.25
19:00111835|FI4PT |PPJ HELS. MYPA 1.90/3.50|3.70[2.95| 5.40 2.55|1.45|2.15 1.47 | 1.68
19:00111837|ITA1W |FIORENT.W NAPOLIW 1.33/4.70|8.50[1.85]|16.0]2.45|35.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.75|1.45]|1.42|3.10|3.10| 18.0 [ 1.85| 2.05 [ 1.35 | 4.90
19:00111894/RUYPF|DYNAM.M.J KRASNOD.J 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.609.00|6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.40 | 3.50|1.92 |6.75| 1.80 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.95
19:00/3321 |AUT 2 |ADMIRA RAPID II 1.90/3.45|3.80[2.95|5.60]5.30|10.5]2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80 | 2.25]|1.72|4.70| 2.15[9.00 [ 1.65 | 1.95[1.77 | 2.80
19:00|3322 |AUT 2 |A.LUSTEN. FAC WIEN 2.15]3.30|3.203.50 | 5.206.50 |9.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.75[1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.05 | 2.85
19:00| 3356 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN BREGENZ 2.10|3.35]3.2513.30|5.20|5.909.00|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.45[3.10 | 2.55[1.77 | 5.50| 1.97 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.56
19:00(3357 |AUT 2 |LIEFERING STURM Il 1.42/4.50|6.50[1.92]11.0]2.75|28.012.90 | 1.35|1.95/1.95]|1.62 | 1.50|1.42 | 2.85]|2.40 | 12.01.50 | 1.72|1.27 | 3.15
19:00| 3441 |POL 1 |RAKOW PIAST 1.95]3.20/3.90[3.20|6.506.00| 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00|3.503.90 | 2.60) 1.92 | 6.25[2.75|10.5[2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35| 4.30
19:00| 3464 |POL 2 |ODRA OP. LKS LODZ 2.75/3.30|2.40|4.60 | 3.80]8.00 | 7.25[1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.20 | 3.45[1.92 | 6.50|1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.10
19:00| 3541 |CZE 2 |VLASIM s.oLom.li 2.50|3.30]2.65]|4.10]4.30|7.50 | 8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.80 | 3.15| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.25
19:00| 3546 |CZE 2 |OPAVA CHRUDIM 1.90/3.40|3.80[3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.95|2.30]|1.82|5.10|2.35|9.50[1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.87 | 3.10
19:00| 3547 |CZE 2 |JIHLAVA ZIZKOV 2.45|3.30]2.7013.90 | 4.40|7.50 | 8.00|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55[3.70 | 3.15[1.87 | 6.25] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.15 | 2.35
19:00|3707 [IRN 1 |MALAVAN CHADORM. 1.60/3.45|6.00(2.50|10.5]4.30|22.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.25|2.10)1.77 | 5.50 | 3.25 | 15.0 | 2.25 | 2.85[1.95 | 6.25
19:00/3708 [IRN 1 |PERSEP.T. FOOLAD 1.55/3.50|6.75[2.40|13.0]4.00 | 25.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]3.05|2.05|1.72|5.00|3.30 | 18.0|2.30 | 2.85[1.87 | 6.75
19:00| 3902 [MAR 1 |JADIDA SALMI 2.50|2.95|2.904.20|5.008.50 | 9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90 | 3.60|2.25 |7.50|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
19:00| 4421 |[SVK 2 |POHRONIE PUCHOV 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15[2.65|2.30| 1.70 | 4.90| 1.90 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
19:00| 5465 |[SW4N |KIRUNA FF BODENS 8.50|5.701.25|13.0 | 1.60 2.50/1.40/1.95 1.721.95
19:00| 5471 |[SW4N |FORWARD KUMLA 2.20|3.702.70|3.40 | 4.20|5.90 | 8.00|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05[2.70 | 2.40(1.70 | 5.10| 1.77 | 5.90 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.72 | 1.97
19:00| 5682 [INOR1 |ROSENB.W LYNW 1.25|5.50|9.00(1.67 | 15.0]2.25|38.012.15/1.55|2.30|2.10]1.67 |1.35]1.35|2.85]3.10 | 18.0 | 2.05|2.30 [ 1.30 | 5.10
19:00|5842 [LTU 1 |SIAUL.II NEVEZIS 4.7014.20|1.55|6.50|2.20|13.0|3.45]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|5.70 | 5.70|2.25| 10.5]| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.55 | 1.90 | 2.95 | 1.45




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}riE:’fGéﬁEj}rgﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:00| 5922 |AZE 1 |SUMQAYIT ARAZ 2.15|3.20|3.30]3.50|5.60]6.75|9.501.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90]2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.35
19:15/1201 |BUG 1 |BOTEV V. CSKA 1948 3.50|3.25|2.05]|5.90|3.35]|10.5|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00 | 5.10]2.45]|9.50|1.92 | 6.25|1.95|2.60|3.45|2.25
19:30/1062 |ITA 1 |VENEZIA TORINO 3.60|3.45|2.20]5.60|3.60]|11.0|7.25|1.77|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|6.25|5.20|2.45|10.0|2.00 | 6.75|1.87 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 2.30
19:30111289DEN 4 |VSK ARHUS Y.BOYS FD 2.00|3.45|3.45]|3.10|5.40]5.60|9.00/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10]|2.00 | 7.75|1.55 | 1.85| 1.80 | 2.55
19:30(2701 |SerS| |IMT RADN.NIS 2.35|3.35|3.05|3.80|5.20]7.75|9.50| 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.00 | 3.15|2.05|7.00]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35| 2.40 | 2.95
19:30| 3031 |DEU 2 |[FORTUN.D. HANNOVER 2.35|3.40|3.00]3.704.90]|7.25|9.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 3.00]1.90 | 6.25]|2.05|7.50|1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.55
19:30/ 3035 |DEU 2 |JAHN REG. GREUTHER 2.95|3.40|2.40]4.80|3.80]9.50|7.50|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|4.50|3.70]1.95|7.00]|1.88 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 2.05
19:30| 3194 | DE 4N |OLDENBURG |WERDERIII 1.95|3.80|3.05|2.85|4.70|5.30|8.00]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.35|2.15|1.60 | 4.30| 1.75|6.50 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.52 | 1.97
19:30(3329 |AUT3 |DORNBIRN ALTACH Il 1.53|4.40|4.60|2.10|6.25|3.20|13.012.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.75|1.62|1.45|3.10|2.00|9.50|1.40 | 1.50 ] 1.30 | 2.35
19:30| 5472 |[SW4N |AHLAFORS VANERS.FK 1.70|4.10|3.80|2.50 | 5.40|4.00|9.50]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.002.05|1.85|1.55|3.80|2.00|7.75|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.47 | 2.35
19:30/ 5807 |[EST 1 |FLORA LEVAD.T. 4.40|3.80|1.65]|6.25|2.50|12.04.20|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|6.00 |5.90|2.40 | 10.5|1.70 | 4.30 | 1.75|2.15|3.35| 1.65
19:30/8770 |ARE 1 |AJMAN AHLI 6.50|4.501.42111.0[1.92]|28.0|2.75|2.90|1.35(1.95|1.95|7.75|7.25|2.40|12.0|1.42|2.85|1.50 | 1.72|3.15 | 1.27
20:00{11838 DEN 3 |HIK NYKOBING 1.7013.50 |4.80|2.65|7.25|4.40 | 14.0|1.96|1.75|2.90| 2.55|2.50 | 1.97]1.70 | 4.40|2.45|11.01.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
20:00[11867|SE4SG|HASSLEH. HASSLEH. 1.2316.00|9.00]1.57|15.0|2.15|45.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97|1.50|1.27]1.30 | 2.55|2.75|18.0 | 1.77 | 1.97 | 1.20 | 4.30
20:00/1911 |SVN 2 |TRIGLAV BRINJE 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]7.25|8.00/2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00|1.92 | 6.50|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
20:00| 3105 |DEU 3 |VICTOR.K. HANSA 2.95|3.35|2.25]|4.80|3.60]9.00|6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75]|1.80 | 5.90|1.58 | 1.85|2.35| 1.95
20:00| 3131 |DE 4B |BURGHAUS. HANKOF.H. 1.3714.50(7.00]1.90|10.5|2.65|30.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.80 |1.50]1.45|3.20|2.75|14.0|1.77 | 2.00 | 1.37 | 4.20
20:00| 3132 |DE 4B |ILLERTIS. SCHWEINF. 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.60 | 10.0]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.45|2.00|1.67 | 4.40|2.15|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.67 | 2.75
20:00| 3134 |DE 4B |BAYERN II VILZING 1.4314.30(6.00]1.97|8.50]2.85|22.0|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.77 | 1.55]|1.45|3.25|2.40 | 12.0|1.55|1.82]1.37 | 3.35
20:00| 3135 |DE 4B |ASHAFENB. WURZBURG. 4.70]4.20|1.55]|6.50|2.20]13.0|3.45|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|5.70 | 5.502.25 | 10.0| 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.80 | 1.42
20:00| 3138 |DE 4B |BAYREUTH G.FUER.II 1.80(3.90|3.45]2.70|5.10|4.50 | 9.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.25|1.97 | 1.57 | 4.20|1.95 | 7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.55| 2.30
20:00| 3162 |D 4SV |HOMBURG FRAJB.II 2.45|3.60|245|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00]|1.82|6.00]|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.05
20:00| 3163 |D 4SV |STEINBACH E.TRIER 2.35/3.70|2.50|3.60|3.90]6.75|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50| 1.80 | 5.80 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.90 | 1.97
20:00| 3168 |D 4SV |GOPPINGER ST.KICKER 5.50|4.00(1.50|7.75|2.15]|16.0|3.35|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|6.75|6.50|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 3.60|1.72 (2.10 | 3.80 | 1.50
20:00| 3195 |DE 4N |PHONIX L. HAMBUR.II 1.5314.40(4.60]2.10|6.25|3.20|13.0{2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.75|1.62]1.45|3.10/2.00 |9.50 | 1.40 | 1.50]1.30 | 2.35
20:00| 3196 |DE 4N |KICKER.E. ST.PAU.II 1.47|4.40(5.30|2.00|7.5013.00|16.0|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.75|1.57|1.45|3.20|2.20|10.5]1.50 | 1.70 | 1.35 | 2.90
20:00| 3226 |D 4NE |MEUSELWI. CHEMNITZ 2.90|3.702.10]4.60|3.25]8.50|5.90|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|4.20|3.45|1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.35 | 1.87
20:00| 3227 |D 4NE |ZWICKAU ALTGLIEN. 2.45|3.702.40]13.80|3.70]|7.25|7.00|2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.87
20:00| 3324 |AUT3O|SIEGEND. TRAISKIR. 2.30|3.702.55]3.50|3.90]6.50|7.50|2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
20:00| 3325 AUT30|MAUERWERK  |VIKTOR.W. 3.45/3.90(1.80]5.10|2.70]8.50|4.502.50|1.40 |1.97 | 2.00|4.00 |3.80|1.90|7.25|1.57 | 4.10|1.40 | 1.62|2.20 | 1.50
20:00| 3330 |AUT3MWILDON RIED Il 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.35|4.50]5.80|8.00|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.82 |6.00|1.42|1.65|1.70 | 2.00
20:00| 3331 |AUT3M LEOBEN VOCLAMAR. 1.4214.40(6.25]|1.90|9.002.75|22.0|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.67 |1.50]|1.42|3.10|2.40 | 12.0|1.55|1.82]1.32| 3.25
20:00| 3332 |AUT3M U.GURTEN VORWARTS 1.60]3.90|4.60]2.35|6.75]3.80|13.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.25|1.85]|1.65|4.20|2.45|11.0|1.77 | 2.20 ] 1.60 | 3.50
20:00| 3340 AUT3M LASK 00 GLEISDORF 2.00|3.80|2.95]|3.00|4.50]|5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|2.45|2.15|1.62|4.70|1.77 | 6.00|1.37 | 1.60| 1.60 | 1.97
20:00| 4031 |[ESP 2 |GRANADA HUESCA 1.85(3.45|4.50|2.95|7.50|5.80|15.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.25|3.40|2.45|1.90 |6.25|2.80|13.0|2.05|2.70|2.15| 4.40
20:00| 4126 |PRT 2 |ALVERCA AKADEM.V. 3.30/3.20|2.15|5.50|3.50]10.0 | 6.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
20:00| 5261 |CYP 1 |ARIS LIM. OMONIA 1.23]5.70|{11.0]1.68|19.0]2.20 | 55.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.70 | 1.35]1.35 | 3.00| 3.50 | 19.0 | 2.30 | 2.55]1.32 | 6.25
20:00| 5492 |[SW4V |LANDVETT. VARB.GIF 2.7013.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.40]8.00|5.902.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.35|3.00|1.77 | 5.90|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.72
20:00|{ 5503 |DAN 1 |LYNGBY VEJLE K. 2.45|3.35|2.90]13.90|4.70]7.75|9.50|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|3.90 | 3.25]1.95|6.50|2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.55
20:00| 5521 |DAN 2 |ODENSE VENDSYSS. 1.25|5.80(9.00]1.60|13.0|2.15|40.0|3.20 | 1.30|1.73|1.80|1.40 | 1.27]1.30 | 2.25|2.55|15.0|1.70 | 1.82]1.15| 3.70
20:00| 5522 |DAN 2 |ROSKILDE ESBJERG 2.95|3.45|2.20]14.80|3.45]|8.50|5.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|3.70|3.35|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.10|1.50 | 1.70|2.10 | 1.77
20:00| 5523 |DAN 2 |HVIDOVRE HORSENS 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|4.90]|6.75|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95| 1.97 | 2.55
20:00| 5524 |DAN 2 |HILLEROD KOLDLIF 2.7013.15]2.55]14.40|4.20]18.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00|2.00|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.45
20:00| 5608 [NOR 1 |KFUM LILLESTRO 2.25|3.30|3.00|3.60|4.90]6.75|9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.70| 1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25| 1.63 | 1.95| 1.97 | 2.55
20:05| 3471 |POL 3 |RESOVIA ZAGLEBL.II 1.63]3.70(5.10]2.45|7.5013.90|14.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.82]|1.57 |3.80|2.30 | 10.5]1.60 | 1.97 | 1.52| 3.25
20:30(11839/ISL 2 |KEFLAVIK 1BV 2.90|3.702.10]4.50|3.20]8.50|5.70|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.25|1.82|6.25|1.65|4.90|1.42 | 1.65|2.05 | 1.67
20:30{11847/BELRA|W.BEV.M21 LIER.M21 1.85]3.80|3.35]2.75|5.10 2.37|1.45|2.10 1.4511.70
20:30| 2941 |QATLC|ARABI D. AHLI DOHA 2.50(3.50|2.50|3.90|3.90]|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.40 |2.80|1.80|5.80|1.80 |5.80]|1.50|1.72|1.97 | 1.97
20:30| 2943 |QATLC|AL DUHAIL QATARD.. 1.42|4.50|5.90|1.90|8.00|2.75|18.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.62 |1.50|1.42|2.85|2.25|10.5|1.45|1.70| 1.27 | 3.00
20:30| 3197 |DE 4N |SV MEPPEN JEDDELOH 1.504.30|5.10]2.10|7.00|3.20 | 16.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|1.87 | 1.60]1.50 | 3.40|2.25 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.82 ] 1.40 | 3.00
20:30| 3253 |DE 4V |WUPPERTA. FORTUN.K. 3.05|3.701.9814.90|3.10]9.00|5.70|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.80 | 3.90|2.05|7.25]|1.82 | 5.50|1.70 | 2.15|2.60 | 1.95
20:30| 3254 |DE 4V |DUISBURG DUSSE.II 1.28|5.20(8.50|1.75|13.0|2.35|35.0|2.15|1.55|2.30|2.10|1.70 | 1.40]1.35|2.95]|3.10| 18.0|1.82 | 2.10 | 1.32 | 4.90
20:30| 3326 |AUT3O|TWL ELEK. WIENER SK 2.50|3.50|2.50]4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
20:30| 3327 |AUT30|KREMSER FAVORITN. 1.65[4.10|4.10]2.45|5.8013.90|10.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.05|1.82]|1.55|3.70|2.05|9.00 | 1.45|1.72 | 1.45| 2.55
20:30| 3328  AUT30|OBERWART MANNSDORF 2.25|3.702.65|3.45|4.10]6.25|7.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 2.00
20:30| 3338 |AUT30O|AUST.W.II NEUSIEDL 1.703.90|4.002.50|5.80|4.00|10.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.25|1.92]|1.60 | 3.99|2.15|9.00|1.60 | 1.95]1.57 | 2.75
20:30| 3391 |SWI 2 |XAMAX VADUZ 2.10]3.50|3.15|3.25|5.00]5.70 | 8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.60 | 2.30| 1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75]|1.45|1.65|1.67 | 2.15
20:30| 3394 |SWI 2 |S.NYONNA. S.LAUSAN. 2.40|3.40|2.70|3.80|4.30]7.00|8.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.82 | 6.00|1.48 | 1.70| 1.87 | 2.00
20:30{ 3910 |ZAF2 |CAPE TOWN VENDA 1.85]3.30(4.20]3.00|7.00]5.70 | 15.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.60 | 2.45]1.87 | 6.00|2.75|10.5]|2.20 | 2.85]|2.15| 4.40
20:30|5131 |FRA 3 |ROUEN ORLEANS 2.60|2.95|2.80]|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.50]|2.35|8.50]2.00|2.85|2.90 | 3.10
20:30| 5132 |FRA 3 |SOCHAUX LE MANS 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00]| 2.15|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.00 | 2.75
20:30| 5134 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. PAR.13AT. 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20|6.00]6.00 | 11.0| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.00| 2.55 | 10.5] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
20:30| 5135 |FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. BOURG P. 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40]7.25|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.20 | 3.10 | 2.05 | 6.75|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
20:30| 5136 |FRA 3 |CONCARN. AUBAGNE 1.95(3.30(3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.50]1.92 | 6.002.55 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
20:30| 5137 |FRA 3 |BOULOGNE QUEVILLY 2.20|3.20|3.20]3.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00|2.00 | 6.75]|2.25|9.00|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.15
20:30{ 5138 |FRA 3 |VALENCI. NIMES 1.98]3.25|3.70]3.20|6.0015.90 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.60]1.92 | 6.002.55 | 10.5]1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
20:30| 5473 |SWAN |KONGAHAL. LIDKOPIN. 1.90|3.80(3.20]2.90|4.90|4.90|8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.40|2.10]1.60 |4.30|1.82 |6.75]|1.45|1.65]1.60 | 2.20
20:30| 5474 |SW4N |IFK SKOV. STENUNGS. 1.13]8.00|13.0]1.35|19.0 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.92|2.05
20:45|1246 BLR 1 |GOMEL SMORGON 1.60|3.70|5.40]2.45|8.00|4.00|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.45|1.9211.70 | 4.40|2.70 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.35]1.67 | 4.30
21:00{11869|EN123 |ARSEN.M21 A.VIL.M21 1.83|4.20 | 3.25]2.60 | 4.90 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.321.40
21:00{11870/EN123 |LEEDS M21 C.PAL.M21 3.25/4.20|1.80|4.80 | 2.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.27 1 1.32
21:00{11871|EN123 |W.HAM M21 NORW.M21 1.48|4.50|5.00]2.00|6.50 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.40|1.45
21:00{11887|EN123 |SOUTH.M21 TOTT.M21 2.45|3.80|2.35|3.60|3.45 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00{11895|EN123 |DERBY M21 NEWC.M21 2.55|3.70|2.303.80 | 3.35 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00{11896|EN123 |BLACK.M21 MAN.U.M21 3.904.50|1.62|5.30|2.20 4.10(1.15|1.42 1.20|1.25
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21:00/11906|ICWPF|VALUR W THR.R.W 1.25]5.70|9.501.65|17.012.20 | 60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|1.55|1.30]1.32|2.75|3.10 | 19.0]1.90 | 2.10 ] 1.25 | 4.80
21:00{11907|ICWPF |BREIDAB.W VIKING.W 1.30(5.30|8.001.73|14.012.30|38.0/2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.50|1.35]|1.37 | 2.55|2.55 | 16.0 | 1.65 | 1.85]1.22 | 3.60
21:00{11957|BELRA|S.GIL.M21 KORTR.M21 2.55|3.702.30|3.90 | 3.50 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.47|1.67
21:00/1602 [NLD 1 |RKC WAAL. AZ ALKM. 7.0014.30(1.48]|12.0|2.15]30.0|3.25|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|10.0{9.50|2.80|12.0|1.60 | 3.70|1.78 | 2.15|4.50 | 1.52
21:00/1621 [NLD 2 |VITESSE EINDHOVEN 2.10]3.45|3.15|3.25|5.10]5.80|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.77 | 2.35
21:00{1622 |NLD 2 |DORDRECHT |CAMBUUR 2.45|3.702.40]3.60|3.50]|7.00|7.00]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.95|2.65|1.65|5.30|1.65|5.20|1.35|1.50|1.72|1.70
21:00|1623 [INLD 2 |DEN HAAG EXCELSIOR 2.10|3.45|3.15]3.25|5.00]5.80|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.70|2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.85|7.00|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.25
21:00| 1624 [NLD 2 |TELSTAR AZ ALK.II 1.85[3.80(3.35]2.75|5.10|4.70 | 9.00 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.05]1.62 | 4.30| 1.95 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
21:00/1625 |NLD 2 |Mvv PSVII 2.10]3.50|3.15|3.15|5.00]5.70 | 8.50|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]|2.50 | 2.20| 1.62 | 4.60|1.77 |6.50 | 1.37 | 1.53 | 1.57 | 1.97
21:00/1632 |INLD 2 |UTRECH.Il EMMEN 3.10/3.40|2.15|5.10|3.45]8.50 | 5.90|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.40 | 3.70| 1.95|7.00|1.75|5.20 | 1.55| 1.80 | 2.40 | 1.85
21:00/1633 INLD 2 |AJAXII DEN BOSCH 1.95]3.70|3.15]2.95|4.90|5.30 | 8.50|2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 2.50 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 4.50| 1.85 | 7.00 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.67 | 2.25
21:00/1634 INLD 2 |HELMOND VVV VENLO 2.40|3.25|2.80|13.80(4.70]|7.50|8.50|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.90|3.25|1.97 |6.75]|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
21:00|1825 BEL 2 |RWD MOLE. EUPEN 2.15|3.35|3.15]3.45|5.20]6.00|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60|1.82|5.90]|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
21:00|1827 |BEL 2 |ZULTE W. TEMSE 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.15]|9.503.25|19.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 |1.65]|1.55|3.50|2.55|12.0|1.63 | 1.98]1.45| 3.70
21:00| 2804 HUN 1 |FEHERVAR MTK 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00|5.005.40 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.90|1.95|7.00 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
21:00| 3903 [MAR 1 |CHABAB M. FAR RABAT 8.00|4.00|1.42]115.0|2.10]35.0|3.20|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 13.0|14.0]3.35|22.0|1.62|3.99|2.25|2.70|6.75 | 1.60
21:00| 3923 [EGYC |PYRAMIDS ZED 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.05|2.2011.82 |5.70|2.65|12.0]1.98 | 2.55]|1.87 | 4.10
21:00| 4521 RUM 1 |OTELUL SEPSI 245|3.10|3.15|4.10|5.50]8.50 | 10.5| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 ] 5.00 | 3.60|2.25|7.75]|2.45|10.0|2.10|2.90 | 2.85 | 3.60
21:00{4601 |HRV 1 |HNK GOR. SIBENIK 2.45|3.30]2.95]4.00|4.90]8.50|9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.10|3.35|2.10|7.00]|2.20 |9.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.45 | 2.85
21:00/ 5101 |FRA 2 |GUINGAMP RED STAR 1.83]3.50(4.50]2.90|7.00|5.60|14.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95|3.20|2.35]|1.88 |5.80|2.65|12.0]1.90|2.50]1.95|4.00
21:00| 5102 |FRA 2 |CLERMONT PARIS 2.80|3.05[2.70|4.70 | 4.50]19.00|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.90 | 3.80|2.20|7.75]|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.70 | 2.65
21:00| 5103 |FRA 2 |GRENOBLE PAU 2.20|3.40|3.30|3.50|5.40]6.75|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.50 | 2.85|1.90 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.05 | 2.85
21:00/5104 |FRA 2 |DUNKERQ. RODEZ 2.75|3.20|2.65|4.60 | 4.40]9.00|9.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|4.50 |3.50|2.10|7.25]|2.05|7.25|1.70|2.20 | 2.60 | 2.50
21:00| 5105 |FRA 2 |CAEN ANNECY 1.95]3.40(3.60]3.05|5.50|5.60|10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.00 | 2.301.77 | 5.30|2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.85
21:00| 5106 [FRA 2 |MARTIGUES BASTIA 3.00|3.15|2.50]5.104.20]10.0|8.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|6.00 | 4.50|2.25|10.0|2.20 | 7.25|1.92 | 2.65|3.10 | 2.65
21:00{5107 |FRA 2 |AJACCIO TROYES 2.10|3.20|3.803.50|6.25|7.00|12.0]1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.60|4.20 | 2.90|2.10|6.75|2.75|11.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 4.20
21:00{5308 | TUR 1 |[FENERBAH. ALANYAS. 1.30/5.80(9.001.75]|16.0]2.40 | 55.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.60 | 1.40]1.42|2.95]|3.10|15.0]1.80|2.00]1.30 | 4.50
21:00{5322 |TUR 2 |MANISA BB ADANASPOR 1.723.45|4.80]|2.70|7.25|4.80|15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80|2.10]1.77 | 5.30|2.65 | 11.0]1.95|2.50 ]| 1.80 | 4.10
21:00| 5325 |TUR 2 |[ESENLER GENCLERB. 2.40|3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80]|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
21:00| 8502 |AR1W |RACING W NEW.0.B.W 1.4813.90|6.75]2.25|12.0|3.45|27.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.45|1.77|1.62|3.90|3.10 | 18.0|2.10 | 2.55]1.62 | 5.50
21:00| 8504 |ARG4K|CSR ESP. DEP.ESP. 2.70]2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30 |3.80|2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50]|2.10|2.90 | 3.15 | 3.25
21:15/1901 |SVN 1 |LENDAVA DOMZALE 3.10|3.30|2.20]5.20|3.50]9.00|6.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.20]2.10|9.00|1.92 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.10
21:15| 3392 |SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. THUN 3.60|3.45|1.95]|5.40|3.05]|10.0|5.602.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|5.20|4.30]2.15]|9.00|1.72|4.90|1.65|1.90|2.70 | 1.80
21:15| 3395 |SWI 2 |ETOILE C. WIL 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]|7.25|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
21:30{11842BEL1W|GENT W GENK W 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]3.70|3.00|1.87 |6.00]|1.87 |6.00]1.55|1.85|2.10 | 2.10
21:30{11876|ISL 2 |AFTURELD. NJARDVIK 1.80(3.90|3.45|2.70|5.10|4.50 | 8.50]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.15|1.97 | 1.57 | 4.10|1.90 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.50 | 2.20
21:30/1202 BUG 1 |CSKA S. BOTEV P. 1.75]3.50|4.502.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.65|2.10]|1.75 |4.90|2.50 | 11.0 | 1.82 | 2.25]1.72 | 3.50
21:30| 2702 |SerS| |CUKARICKI TEKST.O. 1.3514.90|9.5011.92|17.0|2.70 | 40.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|1.90 | 1.53|1.52 |3.30|3.40 | 17.0 | 2.00 | 2.25 ] 1.42 | 5.80
21:30| 3025 |DEU 1 |UNION B. ST.PAULI 2.00|3.60|4.10]3.15|6.50]6.00|14.0|1.90|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.30|2.60|1.90|6.00]|2.55|11.0]1.80 |2.30|2.10 | 3.45
21:30|{ 3358 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 ST.POLTEN 2.20]3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70]|1.92 | 7.00| 1.60 | 1.92| 1.92 | 2.50
21:30| 3442 |POL 1 |STAL MIE. LECH POZ. 4.00]3.45|1.95|6.25|3.10]13.0|5.90|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|6.25|5.60]2.55|11.0|1.90|6.25]|1.92|2.55]|3.70|2.15
21:30| 3461 |POL 2 |LEGNICA ARKA G. 2.55|3.15|2.70|4.20|4.50]8.50|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45|2.05|7.00|2.05|7.25|1.78 | 2.35 | 2.55 | 2.65
21:30| 3462 |POL 2 |CHROBRY POLONIA 2.5013.20(2.70|4.10|4.40]8.00|8.50/1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|4.20 | 3.35|2.00|6.75]|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.55
21:45/1063 |ITA 1 |INTER ATALANTA 1.60|4.00|5.70]2.35|8.503.80|18.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.30 | 1.82| 1.63 | 4.00|2.60 | 11.0 | 1.67 | 2.05| 1.57 | 3.70
21:45/1141 |ITA3A |ALC. M. VIRTUS V. 2.30|3.15|3.05|3.80|5.30]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.30|3.15]2.05|7.00]|2.20 | 9.50|1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.15
21:45/1161 |ITA3B |LUCCHESE GUBBIO 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20]2.35|8.50|2.25|7.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
21:45/1162 |ITA3B |PONTEDERA TERNANA 2.35/3.30(2.85|3.80(4.70]|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70 | 3.05|1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.25| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.55
21:45|1163 |ITA3B |PERUGIA SPAL 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20 | 6.00]6.00 | 11.0| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
21:45/1181 |ITA3C |CASERTANA JUVEN.M23 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.75| 1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
21:45/1182 |ITA3C |AUDACE MESSINA 1.57 1 3.70 | 5.80]2.40|9.00|4.00| 18.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55|1.92|1.67 | 4.30|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40|1.70 | 4.60
21:45/1183 |ITA3C |TARANTO LATINA 3.1513.15]2.25|5.40|3.70]19.50|7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70|2.20 | 9.50|2.05 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65| 3.20 | 2.40
21:45/1802 |BEL 1 |GENK WESTERLO 1.75|3.80 | 4.60|2.60 |6.75|4.40 | 14.0|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00| 2.05|2.15|1.95]|1.58 | 3.60]|2.20 | 10.5|1.42 | 1.65|1.52 | 2.65
21:45| 2251 |ENG6S|SCUNTHOR. KIDDERM. 2.15|3.20|3.30]3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 2.90|1.95|6.50|2.30 | 9.00|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
21:45|2501 \WAL 1 |HAVERFOR. NEWTOWN 2.30|3.30(2.90|3.704.70]7.00|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.50|2.05|7.50|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
21:45/2571|IRL 1 |DUNDALK SHELBOUR. 3.30|3.00|2.25|5.70|3.70]|10.0| 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|5.10|2.40|9.50]|2.10 | 7.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
21:45|2572 |IRL 1 |GALWAY DERR.CITY 3.20/3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80]|10.0|7.50|1.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|6.25|5.10|2.40|9.50|2.15|7.00|2.10 ({2.90 | 3.60 | 2.70
21:45/2591 |IRL 2 |CORK CITY LONGFORD 1.17|6.50 | 14.0]1.50 | 25.0|2.00 | 65.0]2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]|1.57 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.55| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 1.22 | 6.75
21:45|2592 |IRL 2 |BRAY TREAT.UTD 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.50|5.206.50 | 9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.25|9.00|1.80|2.35|2.15| 2.90
21:45|2593 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS COBH RAM. 2.20|3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20]7.00|9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.90]1.92|6.50|2.15|9.00|1.82 |2.40|2.25|2.95
21:45|2594 [IRL 2 |WEXFORD ATHLONE 2.05|3.40|3.35|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.00 | 2.50|1.75|5.30|2.00 | 7.25| 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.60
21:45|2595 |IRL 2 |KERRY uco 3.7013.35|1.95|5.703.10]11.0 | 5.80| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]5.90 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.45| 3.25 | 2.05
21:45/2651 [INIR 1 |BALLY.UTD GLENAVON 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.70 | 3.10| 1.90 | 6.25] 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
21:45| 2655 |NIR 1 |PORTADOWN  [LINFIELD 11.0/6.25|1.20]19.0|1.53|65.0|2.05|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|14.0 | 13.0] 3.35|19.0| 1.30 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 2.35]5.70 | 1.22
21:45/ 5013 [FRA 1 |LYON STRASBOU. 1.80(3.60|4.60]2.75|7.25|4.90 | 14.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.70 | 2.15]|1.75 |4.80| 2.40 | 11.0 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.77 | 3.35
22:00| 2148 [ENG 2 |LUTON QPR 1.90|3.50(4.10]2.95|6.25|5.40|12.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]2.90 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.00]2.30 | 10.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.85 | 3.05
22:00(2781|BIH 1 |SARAJEVO RADNIK B. 1.33]5.00(7.75]|1.83|14.0|2.40|37.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.67 |1.45]|1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0|1.77 | 2.05]1.32 | 4.30
22:15/11908/S.Ma1 |FIORENT. J.DOGANA 2.40|3.40|2.70]|3.80|4.30]7.00|8.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.82|6.00|1.48 | 1.70| 1.87 | 2.00
22:15/4103 |PRT 1 |MOREIREN. BENFICA 6.75|4.201.50111.0|2.25]|27.0|3.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|10.0|9.50|3.05|13.0|1.65|4.00|1.95|2.35|4.90 | 1.65
22:15| 8505 |S.Ma1 |FOLGORE TRE FIORI 450|3.50(1.75|7.00|2.70|12.0 | 4.60|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]6.00 | 6.00]2.30 | 10.5|1.70 |4.50 | 1.72|2.10]3.30 | 1.70
22:30| 4041 [ESP 2 |OVIEDO SANTANDER 2.20|3.40|3.30|3.50|5.40]6.75|10.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]3.40 | 2.70| 1.90 | 6.25] 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.00 | 2.80
23:00| 3904 |MAR 1 |MAGH.FES WYDAD C. 5.00|3.35|1.72|18.50|2.75]|17.0|5.10|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 9.50 | 8.00| 3.05|12.0|1.87 | 5.90|2.25 |2.95|5.50 | 2.10
23:00| 3905 [MAR 1 |UNION T. FUS RABAT 3.60|3.05|2.10]6.00|3.50]|11.0|6.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.75|5.60|2.55|10.5]|2.05|6.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50
23:30| 1495 [ECU 2 |INDEP.J. GUALACEO 1.80]3.30(4.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|3.60|2.40]1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0]2.20|2.90]2.20|4.90
00:55|1427 /ARG 1 |SARMIENTO LANUS 3.40/3.10|2.30|5.70|3.80]|10.5|7.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|6.75 | 5.40|2.50 | 10.0]|2.20 | 7.25]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 2.70
02:00{11359 CAN 1 |FORGE PACIFIC 1.55|3.80|5.80|2.30|9.00|3.70 | 17.011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.251.80| 1.65|3.99|2.75| 12.0 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.40




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful i 1 Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GnTaEE:FrllrévEﬂf Grja?ﬁj}réﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; é%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
02:00| 8506 |ME1W |TIJUANA W SANT.LW 1.1816.75|10.5]|1.42|14.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.75|1.85
03:00| 1404 |CHIL2 |SAN MARC. MAGALANES 2.55|3.10|2.75]|4.20|4.60]8.50|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.45|2.10|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.55|2.70
03:00| 1421 |ARG 1 |SANTAFE DEP.RIES. 1.75]3.45|5.20]2.85|9.00|5.60| 19.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.90|3.80|2.45]|1.95|6.25|3.10 | 13.0|2.25|3.00]2.30 | 6.25
03:00|1483 [ECU 1 |CATOLICA MUSHUC R. 1.53[3.90|5.80]2.25|9.00/3.50|17.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.15|1.72]1.60 | 3.80|2.65 | 12.0]1.83|2.20]|1.55|4.10
03:10| 1441 |ARG 2 |ATL.RAF. CHACO 2.40]2.85|3.15|4.00|5.30]8.00|9.50|1.30|3.20 | 6.00 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.502.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.40 | 3.50 | 2.95 | 3.70
03:30{1522 |BRA 2 |SANTOS PONTE PR. 1.48]3.80|7.00]2.25]|13.0|3.60|27.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.55|1.87]|1.62|4.20|3.30|19.0]2.25|2.75]1.67 | 6.00
04:00/1701 [MEX 1 |SAN LUIS ATLAS 2.35|3.30/2.85|3.80|4.70]|7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.60|2.95|1.90|6.25]|2.00 | 6.75|1.63 | 2.00|2.10 | 2.50
04:00{ 1725 |MEX 2 |ATLANTE OAXACA 1.15|7.00|15.0]1.50|25.0|1.97 |65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.60 | 1.25| 1.30 | 2.60 | 3.90 | 22.0 | 2.55 | 2.80 | 1.22 | 8.00
04:00/1726 |MEX 2 |TAMPICO MINER.Z. 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.704.70]7.00 | 8.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.45|2.90| 1.85 | 6.00] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.35
04:00/1781 |CRI 1 |SPOR.S.J. SAN CARL. 2.70]3.30|2.45|4.40|3.90]8.00|7.50|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 |6.50| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.10
04:30{11360/CAN 1 |CAVALRY VALOUR 1.47 14.00|6.75]2.20|11.013.25|25.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.72|1.62 | 3.90| 3.05 | 18.0 | 2.05 | 2.45]1.62 | 5.20
04:30| 1435 |PAN 1 |UD UNIV. ALIANC.P. 2.40|3.00|3.004.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
05:00{1702 |MEX 1 |MAZATLAN PUEBLA 1.7313.50(4.60]2.65|7.25|4.50 | 12.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.45|1.97|1.67 | 4.30|2.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.05] 1.67 | 3.30
05:00/1784 |CRI 1 |SANTA ANA MUN.LIB. 3.25|3.35|/2.10]5.20|3.30]9.00|6.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.10]2.05|8.00|1.82|5.70|1.65 | 2.00|2.70 | 1.92
05:00| 8507 [NWSL |PORTLAN.W BAY W 1.7313.50(4.60]2.65|7.25|4.50|12.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.45|1.97|1.67 |4.30|2.30|10.5]1.70|2.05]1.67 | 3.30
06:00| 1727 MEX 2 |U.GUADAL. CORRECAM. 1.53]3.90|5.80]2.30|9.00|3.50|17.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.15|1.75]|1.60 | 3.90|2.75 | 12.0 | 1.85|2.25] 1.57 | 4.30
06:05/1703 [MEX 1 |TIJUANA LEON 1.97 13.45|3.50]3.10|5.40|5.60/9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.70 |2.25]|1.70 | 4.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.58 | 1.85]1.77 | 2.60
07:00| 8503 |AUTPL |S.HOBART RIVERSIDE 1.03|13.0|30.0 4.7011.15|1.40
07:1511810/AVIPF |AVONDALE OAKLEIGH 2.05|3.702.95]|3.15|4.70]5.60 | 8.502.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.60 | 2.30|1.62|4.90|1.82|6.25|1.42 | 1.65| 1.67 | 2.05
07:30{11292/AUTPL |CL.ZEBRAS GLENOR.K. 22.0|12.0|1.05 5.80|1.10|1.30
07:30{11848 SNSW |LAMBTON CHARLEST. 2.40|3.60|2.50]13.704.00]|7.25|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.50(2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.10
07:45111293 AUTPL |DEVONPORT  |KIN.LIONS 1.70|3.80 |4.40|2.45|6.25|3.90|12.013.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|1.97 | 1.82|1.52 | 3.60| 1.97 | 9.00 | 1.37 | 1.50 | 1.37 | 2.30
08:00{11294 AUKA |CANBER.O. O'C.KNIG. 7.25|5.30|1.30]9.50 | 1.67 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.60|1.77
08:30{11296|/AUSPF|CAMPBEL. MODBURY (2:0) 1.5314.30|4.80]2.15|6.753.35|15.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 1.62 | 1.47 | 3.25|2.20 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 2.75
10:0011283 AUWS |PERTH PER.G.M21 1.65]4.50|3.70]2.30| 5.10 4.10(1.15|1.42 1.20 [ 1.25
10:00[11284 AUWS |O.KINGSW. ARMADALE 1.53|4.50(4.50|2.05|6.00|3.10 | 14.0|4.10|1.15|1.42|1.60|1.60 | 1.55]|1.35|2.65]|1.82|7.25|1.22|1.25]|1.20|1.97
10:00{11285/AUWS |WESTER.K. STIRL.M. 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.50|3.15]8.50 | 5.70|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 3.40 | 3.20| 1.77 | 6.00| 1.65 | 4.80 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.62
10:00111286 AUWS |[FREM.CITY FLOREAT 2.10|3.702.90|3.15|4.50]5.70|8.502.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 1.65|4.80|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
10:0011287/AUWS |BAYSWATER |BALCATTA 1.62]4.30|4.10]2.30|5.80|3.60|10.5/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.87 |1.70]|1.47 | 3.35|1.95|8.00|1.37 | 1.47 | 1.35| 2.20
10:0011288 AUWS |ING.UTD. PERT.R.S. 7.00|5.00(1.33]110.0|1.72 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.50|1.57
10:00(4331 |RUS 2 [ENISEY BALTIKA 2.85|3.05|2.50|4.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20]5.30 | 4.10|2.20|8.50]2.15|7.00]1.92|2.65|2.95|2.70
10:45/11295/AUKA |MONARO CANBERRA 3.90|4.00|1.70]5.60|2.50]10.0|4.00|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|4.60 |4.30]2.05|7.75]|1.55|3.90|1.45|1.72|2.50 | 1.52
11:00/ 4530 |ROM 2 |D.MIOVENI V.TAR.JIU 1.50]3.70(7.00]2.30|13.0|3.60|27.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.60|1.87]1.67 |4.30|3.30|19.0]2.20|2.70]1.70 | 6.00
11:00|/ 4531 |ROM 2 |VIITOR.S. UNIREA U. 1.80|3.40|4.30]2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.15|2.35|1.82 |5.90|2.65| 11.0 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.10
11:00|{ 4532 |ROM 2 [METALOGL. VOLUNTARI 3.45|3.30|2.05|5.50|3.30|10.0|6.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.50 | 4.80|2.35|9.00|1.87 |6.00]1.82|2.40|3.10 | 2.10
11:00| 4540 |ROM 2 |C.CHIAJ. MUSCELUL 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.20|9.50]3.35|20.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.60|2.75| 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15] 1.50 | 3.99
11:00| 4541 |ROM 2 |[FOCSANI DUMBRAV. 2.30|3.15|3.05|3.80|5.30]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.05|7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.15
11:00{4731 |KOR 3 |POCHEON DAEJEO.K. 2.90|3.202.3514.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.30{3.99]|2.15|8.00]|2.05|6.75|1.85|2.45|2.85 | 2.40
11:00/ 4902 |HKG 1 |NORTH D. KITCHEE 9.50|6.50|1.20115.0|1.50150.0|2.05]2.50{1.40|1.95|1.97|12.0|12.0|3.05|18.0|1.30 | 2.45|1.87 | 2.05|4.50 | 1.20
11:00| 4903 |HKG 1 |SOUT.D. LEE MAN 6.25|4.50|1.40]9.00|1.92]|22.0|2.70|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.20|1.60 | 1.95|3.60 | 1.35
11:00| 8508 |[CZH3B|KOLIN TEPLIC.II 1.7013.90|3.90]2.50|5.60|4.00|10.0f2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.20|1.87]1.60|3.90|2.10|7.75]|1.52 | 1.82]1.55|2.60
11:00| 8691 |CN3PT|TAIAN T. G.RUISHI 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60 1.76 | 1.95| 3.45 1.77|2.25
11:15/ 8666 |CZH3B|SOKOL Z. HRADEC Il 2.15|3.702.80]3.35/4.50]5.90|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.82 | 6.50|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
11:30| 8671 |CZE3A|BUDJEJ.Il MOTORLET 2.00/3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.65|2.30| 1.70 | 4.90| 1.90 | 6.75]|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25




